
$240
$384
$432
$576 

Red Ball/Orange Ball/Launch
Members 
1 Day 
2 Days 
3 Days 
4 Day 

$180 
$288 
$324 
$432 

1 Day 2
Days 3
Days 

Future Stars
Members 
1 Day 
2 Days 
3 Days 

$120 
$192 
$216 

$160
$256
$288 

Non-Members 
Non-Members 
1 Day 2 Days 3 Days
4 Day 
Member Registration:
 

SESSION PRICING

FALL 2024 SESSIONS

Non-Member Registration:
*Please contact Louie Iglesias or 

Grayson Vanover to register:
Liglesias@tbarmtennis.com
Gvanover@tbarmtennis.com

Tuesday 
Thursday
Saturday 

3:30pm - 4:30pm Court 3
3:30pm - 4:30pm Court 3
8:30am - 9:30am Court 3

Monday - Thursday 4:30pm - 6:00pm 
Saturday 9:30am - 11:00am 

Court 3
Court 3

Monday - Thursday 4:30pm - 6:00pm Courts 13, 14
Saturday 9:30am - 11:00am Court 20-22

Monday - Thursday 4:30pm - 6:00pm Courts 5, 6, 7
Saturday 9:30am - 11:00am Courts 17-19

RED 
Lead Pro: 

FUTURE STARS
Lead Pro: Grayson Vanover 

1- Aug 19- Aug 31
2- Sept 2 - Sept 28
3- Sept 30 - Nov 2nd
4- Nov 4- Nov 30
5- Dec 2nd- Dec 21 

ORANGE 
Lead Pro: 

LAUNCH TENNIS PROGRAM
Lead Pro: Sydney BwalyaGrayson Vanover 

Louie Iglesias 

Thanksgiving
Camp Nov 25-27.

Holiday Camp Dec
TBD. New Year’s

Camp Dec 30- Jan
3rd

Pricing based on a 4 week month


