FALL 2024 SESSIONS

1- Aug 19- Aug 31 2- Sept 2 - Sept 28 3- Sept 30 - Nov 2nd 4- Nov 4- Nov 30 5- Dec 2nd- Dec 21

Thanksgiving Camp Nov 25-27. Holiday Camp Dec TBD. New Year's Camp Dec 30- Jan 3rd

SESSION PRICING							
	Red Ball/Orange Ball/Launch		_aunch	Future Stars			
Tennis Academy	Members 1 Day 2 Days 3 Days 4 Day	\$180 \$288 \$324 \$432		Members 1 Day 2 Days 3 Days	\$120 \$192 \$216		
Non-Members 1 Day 2 Days 3 4 Day Member Regist	3 Days	\$240 \$384 \$432 \$576	Pricing bas	Non-Mem 1 Day 2 Days 3 Days sed on a 4 weel	\$160 \$256 \$288		

Non-Member Registration:

*Please contact Louie Iglesias or Grayson Vanover to register: Liglesias@tbarmtennis.com Gvanover@tbarmtennis.com

FUTURE STARS

Lead Pro: Grayson Vanover Tuesdav Thursday Saturday

3:30pm - 4:30pm Court 3 3:30pm - 4:30pm Court 3 8:30am - 9:30am Court 3

ORANGE

Lead Pro: Louie Iglesias Monday - Thursday 4:30pm - 6:00pm Courts 5, 6, 7 9:30am - 11:00am Courts 17-19 Saturdav

RED

Grayson Vanover Lead Pro:

Monday - Thursday	/ 4:30pm - 6:00pm	Court 3
Saturday	9:30am - 11:00am	Court 3

LAUNCH TENNIS PROGRAM

Lead Pro: Sydney Bwalya Monday - Thursday 4:30pm - 6:00pm Courts 13, 14 9:30am - 11:00am Court 20-22 Saturday

